LOUISIANA COMMISSION FOR THE DEAF
REGIONAL SERVICE CENTERS

New Horizons — Alexandria

3717 Government Street, Suite 7
Alexandria, LA 71302

Allen Fields, HAP Coordinator
Ken Zangla, TAP Coordinator
Jackie Harris, Terp Coordinator

Avoyelles, Catahoula, Concordia, Grant, LaSalle,
Rapides, Sabine, Vernon and Winn
318-484-3596 V; 888-361-3596 Toll-Free;

afields@nhilc.org 318-484-3640 Fax

kspringer@nhilc.org
jharris@nbhilc.org

Lighthouse Louisiana -BR

2773 N. Flannery Road

Baton Rouge, LA 70814

Nicky Gillies, Deaf Services Manager
Paul Winfree, HAP/TAP/Terp Coordinator

Ascension, Assumption, East Baton Rouge, East Feliciana, Iberville,
Pointe Coupee, St. James, West Baton Rouge, West Feliciana
225-275-1200 ext. 343 V/TTY

ngillies@lighthouselouisiana.org (504) 899-4501 ext. 253
pwinfree@lighthouselouisiana.org 225-224-3147 /P

Affiliated Blind of Louisiana (Terp/TAP/HAP)

409 W. St. Mary Blvd.

Lafayette, LA 70506

Lynn Blanchard, Exec. Director
Fallon Frederick, Terp Coordinator
Stacy Charles, HAP/TAP Coordinator

Acadia, Evangeline, Iberia, Lafayette, St. Landry,

St. Martin, St. Mary and Vermillion

337-234-6492V 337-264-9259 TTY

lynnb@affiliatedblind.org
fallonf@affiliatedblind.or

stacyc@affiliatedblind.org

337-205-0500 VP

Affiliated Blind of Louisiana (SSP)
409 W. St. Mary Blvd.
Lafayette, LA 70506

Lynn Blanchard, Executive Director
Fallon Frederick, SSP Coordinator

Acadia, Allen, Ascension, Assumption, Beauregard, Calcasieu, Cameron,

East Baton Rouge, East Feliciana, Evangeline, Iberia, Iberville, Jefferson, Jefferson Davis,
Lafayette, Lafourche, Livingston, Orleans, Pointe Coupee, St. James, St. Landry,
St. Martin, St. Mary, Terrebonne, Vermillion, West Baton Rouge, West Feliciana

lynnb@affiliatedblind.org
fallonf@affiliatedblind.org

337-234-6492 V 337-264-9259 TTY
337-205-0500 VP

Southwest LA Independence Center
2016 Oak Park Blvd.

Lake Charles, LA 70601

Mitch Granger, Executive Director
Rocky Fusilier, Asst. Director

Anna Silverstein, HAP/TAP Coordinator
April Stracener, Terp Coordinator

Allen, Beauregard, Calcasieu, Cameron, and Jefferson Davis

337-477-7194 V 337-477-7198 Fax 888-403-1062 Toll-Free
mitch@slic-la.org
rocky@slic-la.org
anna@slic-la.org
april@slic-la.org

New Horizons - Monroe

2406 Ferrand Street, Suite 18
Monrece, LA 71201

Sandy Wall, HAP/TAP Coordinator
Lakeidre Randle, HAP/TAP Asst.
Jackie Harris, Terp Coordinator

Caldwell, East Carroll, Franklin, Jackson, Lincoln, Madison,
Morehouse, Ouachita, Richland, Tensas, Union, W. Carroll
318-323-4374 V; 800-428-5505 Toll-Free; 318-323-5445
swall@nhilc.org
Irandle@nhilc.org
jharris@nbhilc.org

Lighthouse Louisiana
123 State Street
New Orleans, LA 70118

Nicky Gillies, Deaf Services Mgr, Terp Coord. ngillies@lighthouselouisiana.org

Patricia Ladut, HAP/TAP Coordinator

Jefferson, Lafourche, Orleans, Plaquemines, St. Bernard,
St. Charles, St. John the Baptist, Terrebonne
504-571-9123 VP

504-899-4501 ext. 253 V/TTY

pladut@lighthouselouisiana.org 504-899-4501 ext. 254

Deaf Action Center-North Shore
19352 North 2nd Street, Suite 2
Covington, LA 70433

Denise Crochet, Executive Director, Terp Coord. dacnorthshore@gmail.com

Brittany LeBlanc, HAP/TAP Coordinator

Livingston, St. Helena, St. Tammany,

Tangipahoa and Washington

985-892-2581V  985-892-2658 TTY/Fax
985-590-3148 VP

New Horizons

1111A Hawn Avenue

Shreveport, LA 71107

Gale Dean, Executive Director
Mitch Iddins, Advocacy Coordinator
Jackie Harris, HAP/Terp Coordinator
Alexandra Oliver, TAP Coordinator

Bienville, Bossier, Caddo, Claiborne, Desoto,
Natchitoches, Red River and Webster

318-671-8131 V/TTY 318-688-7823 Fax 877-219- 7327 Toll-Free
gdean@nbhilc.org

mitchiddins@nhilc.org
jharris@nhilc.org
aoliver@nhilc.org

318-459-9233 VP
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